Poblacidn

Avilés

Gijén

Grado
Mieres
Oviedo

Asturias

Especialidades

Transporte Sanitario

92 Fisioterapia

17 Radiodiagndstico

40 Traumatologia Y Cirugia Ortopédica

901 Urgencias Hospitalarias
92 Fisioterapia

17 Radiodiagnéstico

40 Traumatologia Y Cirugia Ortopédica
92 Fisioterapia

92 Fisioterapia

901 Urgencias Hospitalarias

92 Fisioterapia

17 Radiodiagndstico

40 Traumatologia Y Cirugia Ortopédica

Cuadro Médico Temporada 2019/20

Nombre

Transporte Sanitario

Policlinica Rozona

Policlinica Rozona

Resonancia Abierta Aviles

Policlinica Rozona

Campa Rodriguez Armando

Sanatorio Nuestra Sefiora De Covadonga
Sanatorio Nuestra Sefiora De Covadonga
Fixisalut

Sanatorio Nuestra Sefiora De Covadonga
Resonancia Abierta Covadonga

Barrera Cadenas Juan Luis

Sanatorio Nuestra Sefiora De Covadonga
Vallina Garcia Vicente

Sanchez Alvarez Julian

Alvarez Gil Eduardo

Centro Medico De Asturias

Clinica Asturias

Centro Medico De Asturias

Clinica Asturias

Centro Medico De Asturias

Bodenlle Fueyo Roberto

Direccion Consulta

Centro Coordinador Nacional
Pz De Domingo A Acebal n212
Pz De Domingo A Acebal n212
Cl Marcos Del Torniello n250
Pz De Domingo A Acebal n212
Pz De Domingo A Acebal n212
Cl General Sudrez Valdés n240
Cl General Sudrez Valdés n240
Pz Seis De Agosto n23 Bajo

Cl General Sudrez Valdés n240
Cl General Sudrez Valdés n240
Cl General Sudrez Valdés n240
Cl General Sudrez Valdés n240
Cl General Sudrez Valdés n240
Cl El Bolado n227 Bajo

Cl Leopoldo Alas Clarin n246 Bajo

Av José Maria Richard Grandio
Cl Naranjo De Bulnes n24
Av José Maria Richard Grandio
Cl Naranjo De Bulnes n24
Av José Maria Richard Grandio
Cl Naranjo De Bulnes n2%4

Resonancia Magnética Del Principado De Asturias S Av José Maria Richard Grandio

Campa Rodriguez Armando
Centro Medico De Asturias
Vigil Rubio Manuel
Bertrand Alvarez Diego
Clinica Asturias

Av José Maria Richard Grandio
Av José Maria Richard Grandio
Cl Lila n%6

Av José Maria Richard Grandio
Cl Naranjo De Bulnes n2%4

ne3

C. Postal

33402
33402
33401
33402
33402
33204
33204
33205
33204
33204
33204
33204
33204
33820
33600
33193
33012
33193
33012
33193
33012
33193
33193
33193
33002
33193
33012

Teléfono

900900118
985567699
985567699
985566084
985567699
985567699
985365122
985365122
985171732
985365122
985365122
985365122
985365122
985365122
985750572
985452515
985250300
985286000
985250300
985286000
985250300
985286000
985272568
985250300
985250300
985202020
985250300
985286000



